
VIBE ARTS – TERM DATES 2025 

Spring Term 2025 
Saturday 18 January 2025 
Saturday 25 January 2025 
Saturday 1 February 2025 
Saturday 8 February 2025 
Saturday 15 February 2025 
Saturday 1 March 2025 
Saturday 8 March 2025 
Saturday 15 March 2025 
Saturday 22 March 2025 
Saturday 29 March 2025 
Saturday 5 April 2025 

 
 

Summer Term 2025 
Saturday 26 April 2025 
Saturday 3 May 2025 
Saturday 10 May 2025 
Saturday 17 May 2025 
Saturday 24 May 2025 
Saturday 7 June 2025 
Saturday 14 June 2025 
Saturday 21 June 2025 
Saturday 28 June 2025 
Saturday 5 July 2025 
Saturday 12 July 2025 

 


